
Sat 27/09/2014 0945 1600
Sat 25/10/2014 0845 1230
Sat 15/11/2014 0845 1300
Sat 6/12/2014 0845 1300
Sun 21/12/2014 1245 1800
Thur 1/01/2015 1500 1900
Sat 24/01/2015 1245 1800
Sat 7/02/2014 1245 1800
Sun 1/03/2015 0745 1300
Sat 21/03/2015 1245 1800
Mon 6/04/2015 0845 1230
Sun 19/04/2015 0745 1300

Sat 4/10/2014 0945 1600
Sat 18/10/2014 1215 1600
Sun 16/11/2014 0745 1300
Sun 7/12/2014 0745 1300
Thurs 25/12/2014 1500 1800
Sat 3/01/2015 1245 1800
Sat 31/01/2015 0845 1300
Sun 15/02/2015 1245 1800
Sat 7/03/2015 0845 1300
Sun 22/03/2015 1245 1800
Sat 11/04/2015 0845 1230
Sun 26/04/2015 0845 1230

Sun 12/10/2014 0745 1230
Sun 2/11/2014 0745 1300
Sun 23/11/2014 0745 1300
Sun 14/12/2014 0745 1300
Sat 27/12/2014 1345 1900
Sun 11/01/2015 1245 1800
Sat 17/01/2015 1245 1800
Sun 22/02/2015 0745 1300
Sat 14/03/2015 0845 1300
Fri 3/04/2015 0845 1230
Sat 18/04/2015 0845 1230

Mon 6/10/2014 0945 1300
Sat 11/10/2014 0845 1230
Sun 16/11/2014 1245 1800
Sat 29/11/2014 0845 1300
Sun 7/12/2014 1245 1800
Fri 26/12/2014 0745 1130
Sun 4/01/2015 0745 1300
Mon 26/01/2015 0745 1130
Sat 7/02/2015 0845 1300
Sat 7/03/2015 1245 1800
Sat 28/03/2015 1245 1800
Sat 11/04/2015 1200 1600

Sun 5/10/2014 0945 1600
Sat 1/11/2014 1245 1800
Sun 9/11/2014 0745 1300
Sun 30/11/2014 0745 1300
Sun 21/12/2014 0745 1300
Thurs 1/01/2015 0745 1115
Sun 11/01/2015 0745 1300
Sun 18/01/2015 1245 1800
Sat 14/02/2015 1245 1800
Sat 21/2/2015 1245 1800
Sun 5/04/2015 0845 1230
Sun 19/04/2015 1245 1600

Sun 28/09/2014 0945 1600

Sat 25/10/2014 1215 1800

Sat 15/11/2014 1245 1800

Sat 6/12/2014 1245 1800

Thur 25/12/2014 1115 1515

Sat 3/01/2015 0845 1300

Sun 25/01/2015 0745 1300

Sun 8/02/2015 1245 1800

Sun 1/03/2015 1245 1800

Sat 14/3/2015 1245 1800

Mon 6/04/2015 1215 1600

Sat 11/10/2014 1215 1600
Sat 1/11/2014 0845 1300
Sat 22/11/2014 1245 1800
Sat 13/12/2014 1245 1800
Fri 26/12/2014 1500 1900
Sat 10/01/2015 0845 1300
Mon 26/01/2015 1500 1900
Sat 14/02/2015 0845 1300
Sun 8/03/2015 1245 1800
Sat 21/03/2015 0845 1300
Sun 29/03/2015 1245 1800
Sun 12/04/2015 1215 1600

Sun 12/10/2014 1215 1600

Sun 2/11/2014 1245 1800

Sun 23/11/2014 1245 1800

Sun 14/12/2014 1245 1800

Sun 28/12/2014 0845 1400

Sun 25/01/2015 1245 1800

Sat 31/1/2015 1245 1800

Sun 15/02/2015 0745 1300

Sun 22/03/2015 0745 1300

Fri 3/4/2015 1215 1600

Sat 25/4/2015 1215 1600

Sun 21/09/2014 0945 1600

Sun 19/10/2014 0745 1230

Sun 9/11/2014 1245 1800

Sun 30/11/2014 1245 1800

Sat 27/12/2014 0845 1400

Thur 1/01/2015 1100 1515

Sat 24/01/2015 0845 1300

Sun 8/02/2015 0745 1300

Sat 28/02/2015 1245 1800

Sun 15/03/2015 0745 1300

Sun 5/04/2015 1215 1600

NORTH CRONULLA SLSC – ROSTERED PATROLS – SEASON 2014-2015
Patrol 2 – Prince Street 

Captain: Gavan Duffy

Vice Captain: Dani Herman 

Patrol 3 – Peryman 
Captain: Steve Cardy 

Vice Captain: Tina Hilleard 

Patrol 4 – The Wall 
Captain: Mitch Cardy 

Vice Captain: Michael Fogarty 

Patrol 5 – The Alley 
Captain: Martin Fulton 

Vice Captain: Sophie Gollan 

Patrol 6 – Bass 
Captain: Peter Loomes 

Vice Captain: Elissa Hughes 

Patrol 1 – Gold
 Captain: Mel Thomas

 

Vice Captain: Allan Freeman 

Patrol 8 – McDowell 
Captain: Gladys Honer 

Vice Captain: Barry Cawley 

Patrol 7 – Blue 
Captain: Adam Calo 

Vice Captain: Will Budd 

Patrol 9 – Mitchell Road 
Captain: Mark Anders

Vice Captain: Jarrod Wennekes 

Patrol 10 – Brown 
Captain: Kane Hughes 

Vice Captain: Joel Eaton 

Patrol 11 – Flinders 
Captain: Monika Di Maio 

Vice Captain: Lara Hughes 

Patrol 12 – Northies 
Captain: Beth Fulton

Vice Captain: Jarrod Tranter 

Sun 26/10/2014 0745 1300
Sat 8/11/2014 1245 1800
Sun 23/11/2014 0730 1230
Sat 20/12/2014 1245 1800
Sun 28/12/2014 1345 1900
Sat 10/01/2015 1245 1800
Sun 18/1/2015 0745 1300
Sun 1/2/2015 1245 1800
Sun 22/2/2015 1245 1800
Sun 15/3/2015 1245 1800
Sat 4/4/2015 1215 1600
Sat 18/4/2015 1215 1600

Sat 20/09/2014 0945 1600
Mon 6/10/2014 1245 1600
Sun 19/10/2014 1215 1600
Sat 22/11/2014 0845 1300
Sat 13/12/2014 0845 1300
Fri 26/12/2014 1115 1515
Sun 4/01/2015 1245 1800
Mon 26/01/2015 1145 1530
Sat 28/02/2015 0845 1300
Sun 8/03/2015 0745 1300
Sun 29/03/2015 0745 1300
Sun 12/04/2015 0845 1230
Sun 26/04/2015 1215 1600

Sat 18/10/2014 0845 1230
Sun 26/10/2014 1245 1800
Sat 8/11/2014 0845 1300
Sat 29/11/2014 1245 1800
Sat 20/12/2014 0845 1300
Thur 25/12/2014 0745 1130
Sat 17/1/2015 0845 1300
Sun 1/02/2015 0745 1300
Sat 21/02/2015 0845 1300
Sat 28/03/2015 0845 1300
Sat 4/04/2015 0845 1230
Sat 25/04/2015 0845 1230




